
使用水量 水道料金 消費税 計 下水使用料消費税 計 合　計
㎥ 円 円 円 円 円 円 円
1 55,420 5,542 60,962 1,300 130 1,430 62,392
2 55,640 5,564 61,204 1,300 130 1,430 62,634
3 55,860 5,586 61,446 1,300 130 1,430 62,876
4 56,080 5,608 61,688 1,300 130 1,430 63,118
5 56,300 5,630 61,930 1,300 130 1,430 63,360
6 56,520 5,652 62,172 1,300 130 1,430 63,602
7 56,740 5,674 62,414 1,300 130 1,430 63,844
8 56,960 5,696 62,656 1,300 130 1,430 64,086
9 57,180 5,718 62,898 1,300 130 1,430 64,328
10 57,400 5,740 63,140 1,300 130 1,430 64,570
11 57,620 5,762 63,382 1,445 144 1,589 64,971
12 57,840 5,784 63,624 1,590 159 1,749 65,373
13 58,060 5,806 63,866 1,735 173 1,908 65,774
14 58,280 5,828 64,108 1,880 188 2,068 66,176
15 58,500 5,850 64,350 2,025 202 2,227 66,577
16 58,720 5,872 64,592 2,170 217 2,387 66,979
17 58,940 5,894 64,834 2,315 231 2,546 67,380
18 59,160 5,916 65,076 2,460 246 2,706 67,782
19 59,380 5,938 65,318 2,605 260 2,865 68,183
20 59,600 5,960 65,560 2,750 275 3,025 68,585
21 59,820 5,982 65,802 2,905 290 3,195 68,997
22 60,040 6,004 66,044 3,060 306 3,366 69,410
23 60,260 6,026 66,286 3,215 321 3,536 69,822
24 60,480 6,048 66,528 3,370 337 3,707 70,235
25 60,700 6,070 66,770 3,525 352 3,877 70,647
26 60,920 6,092 67,012 3,680 368 4,048 71,060
27 61,140 6,114 67,254 3,835 383 4,218 71,472
28 61,360 6,136 67,496 3,990 399 4,389 71,885
29 61,580 6,158 67,738 4,145 414 4,559 72,297
30 61,800 6,180 67,980 4,300 430 4,730 72,710
31 62,020 6,202 68,222 4,465 446 4,911 73,133
32 62,240 6,224 68,464 4,630 463 5,093 73,557
33 62,460 6,246 68,706 4,795 479 5,274 73,980
34 62,680 6,268 68,948 4,960 496 5,456 74,404
35 62,900 6,290 69,190 5,125 512 5,637 74,827
36 63,120 6,312 69,432 5,290 529 5,819 75,251
37 63,340 6,334 69,674 5,455 545 6,000 75,674
38 63,560 6,356 69,916 5,620 562 6,182 76,098
39 63,780 6,378 70,158 5,785 578 6,363 76,521
40 64,000 6,400 70,400 5,950 595 6,545 76,945
41 64,220 6,422 70,642 6,130 613 6,743 77,385
42 64,440 6,444 70,884 6,310 631 6,941 77,825
43 64,660 6,466 71,126 6,490 649 7,139 78,265
44 64,880 6,488 71,368 6,670 667 7,337 78,705
45 65,100 6,510 71,610 6,850 685 7,535 79,145
46 65,320 6,532 71,852 7,030 703 7,733 79,585
47 65,540 6,554 72,094 7,210 721 7,931 80,025
48 65,760 6,576 72,336 7,390 739 8,129 80,465
49 65,980 6,598 72,578 7,570 757 8,327 80,905
50 66,200 6,620 72,820 7,750 775 8,525 81,345
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使用水量 水道料金 消費税 計 下水使用料消費税 計 合　計
㎥ 円 円 円 円 円 円 円
51 66,420 6,642 73,062 7,930 793 8,723 81,785
52 66,640 6,664 73,304 8,110 811 8,921 82,225
53 66,860 6,686 73,546 8,290 829 9,119 82,665
54 67,080 6,708 73,788 8,470 847 9,317 83,105
55 67,300 6,730 74,030 8,650 865 9,515 83,545
56 67,520 6,752 74,272 8,830 883 9,713 83,985
57 67,740 6,774 74,514 9,010 901 9,911 84,425
58 67,960 6,796 74,756 9,190 919 10,109 84,865
59 68,180 6,818 74,998 9,370 937 10,307 85,305
60 68,400 6,840 75,240 9,550 955 10,505 85,745
61 68,620 6,862 75,482 9,730 973 10,703 86,185
62 68,840 6,884 75,724 9,910 991 10,901 86,625
63 69,060 6,906 75,966 10,090 1,009 11,099 87,065
64 69,280 6,928 76,208 10,270 1,027 11,297 87,505
65 69,500 6,950 76,450 10,450 1,045 11,495 87,945
66 69,720 6,972 76,692 10,630 1,063 11,693 88,385
67 69,940 6,994 76,934 10,810 1,081 11,891 88,825
68 70,160 7,016 77,176 10,990 1,099 12,089 89,265
69 70,380 7,038 77,418 11,170 1,117 12,287 89,705
70 70,600 7,060 77,660 11,350 1,135 12,485 90,145
71 70,820 7,082 77,902 11,530 1,153 12,683 90,585
72 71,040 7,104 78,144 11,710 1,171 12,881 91,025
73 71,260 7,126 78,386 11,890 1,189 13,079 91,465
74 71,480 7,148 78,628 12,070 1,207 13,277 91,905
75 71,700 7,170 78,870 12,250 1,225 13,475 92,345
76 71,920 7,192 79,112 12,430 1,243 13,673 92,785
77 72,140 7,214 79,354 12,610 1,261 13,871 93,225
78 72,360 7,236 79,596 12,790 1,279 14,069 93,665
79 72,580 7,258 79,838 12,970 1,297 14,267 94,105
80 72,800 7,280 80,080 13,150 1,315 14,465 94,545
81 73,020 7,302 80,322 13,330 1,333 14,663 94,985
82 73,240 7,324 80,564 13,510 1,351 14,861 95,425
83 73,460 7,346 80,806 13,690 1,369 15,059 95,865
84 73,680 7,368 81,048 13,870 1,387 15,257 96,305
85 73,900 7,390 81,290 14,050 1,405 15,455 96,745
86 74,120 7,412 81,532 14,230 1,423 15,653 97,185
87 74,340 7,434 81,774 14,410 1,441 15,851 97,625
88 74,560 7,456 82,016 14,590 1,459 16,049 98,065
89 74,780 7,478 82,258 14,770 1,477 16,247 98,505
90 75,000 7,500 82,500 14,950 1,495 16,445 98,945
91 75,220 7,522 82,742 15,130 1,513 16,643 99,385
92 75,440 7,544 82,984 15,310 1,531 16,841 99,825
93 75,660 7,566 83,226 15,490 1,549 17,039 100,265
94 75,880 7,588 83,468 15,670 1,567 17,237 100,705
95 76,100 7,610 83,710 15,850 1,585 17,435 101,145
96 76,320 7,632 83,952 16,030 1,603 17,633 101,585
97 76,540 7,654 84,194 16,210 1,621 17,831 102,025
98 76,760 7,676 84,436 16,390 1,639 18,029 102,465
99 76,980 7,698 84,678 16,570 1,657 18,227 102,905
100 77,200 7,720 84,920 16,750 1,675 18,425 103,345
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